
Manufacturer Description Orders      Frt:      Terms Markets

A leading manufacturer of standard and specialty cable ties, 
mounts and tools. Advanced Cable Ties is a world supplier of 

electrical and wire management products.

Terms: 2% 10 
Min order: $100 case QTY only, 

PPD Freight: $200.
Texas  

Oklahoma

Full Line of Aluminum Building Wire, SER – SEU – MCR – 
MCRA. Aly Cable is a leading supplier of different types of 

cable including XHHW, SER, SEU, URD, MCR, and MCRA

Min. Order: $250
Frt PPD: 10,000 lbs or $15,000

Texas  
Oklahoma

Aluminum and Galvanized Steel Conduit Elbows Rigid & EMT. 
Conduit Couplings, Nipples and Running Threads

Min Order: $100 PPD  
Frt: $1750  

Texas  
Oklahoma

Houston Stock

Standard, specialty and custom transformers. General 
Purpose, Control, Buck-Boost, Drive Isolation

Min Order: N/A 
PPD Frt: $2,000*   
 *stocked items

Texas 
Oklahoma

Steel Products,  Weatherproof Boxes and Covers, Gem Boxes, 
Gang Boxes, Pancake Boxes, Masonry Boxes, Handy Boxes, 

Octagon Boxes and Square Boxes

Min. Order: $50
Frt PPD: $2,500 

Texas  
Oklahoma

Pigtails, Conduit Bodies, CBS Bars, Conduit Fittings, Plastic 
and Rubber Tape, Ground Rods and Clamps, Wire Connectors, 

Liquid Tight and NM LT conduit, Steel Greenfield

Min. Order: $250
Frt PPD: $2,500 

$15,000 Ground Rods,  
Strut & Threaded Rod

Texas  
Oklahoma

Wire & Cable products- THHN/THWN, Type NM-B, EPR/CPE, 
Type PV SHD-GC

Min Order: $100  
PPD Frt: 2000lbs  

Texas  
Houston Stock

Kitchen counter top electrical boxes,  
outdoor electrical boxes. 

 Pop-ups, poke thru, decorative and speciality

Min Order: $75             
PPD Frt: $1500     

Texas        
Oklahoma        

Houston Stock

Utility Service Equipment, Copper Detail, Service Entrance 
and Metering Cabinets, Gang Boxes and Screw Cover Boxes 

and Troughs, NEMA 4, 12 Stainless Steel and much more!

Min. Order: $50
Frt PPD: $2500.00 

Texas  
Oklahoma

UL listed Rigid and EMT conduit, sizes 1/2” thru 6” for Alum 
Rigid and 1/2” - 4” in Alum EMT. Made in USA

Min Order: $250 
PPD Frt: 3500lbs  

Texas 
Houston Stock

PVC-coated conduit, fittings and accessories. Available in 
Rigid Steel or Aluminum conduit

Min Order: $250   
PPD Frt: $7500    

Texas 
Texas Stock

Specialty chemical sealants, cements, fire-stop products and 
other related products. 

Min Order: $100 
PPD Frt: $2200    

Texas 
Houston Stock

Dry-type transformer design and manufacturing. High-
quality CSA certified and UL listed power magnetic products

Min Order: $100 
PPD Frt: Per Quote

Texas       
 Oklahoma

Full line of Conduit, PVC Schedule 40 & 80 conduit , Elbows, 
Nipples & Couplings and Running Thread

Min. Order: $50.00 (E,N,C) $250 
(EMT, GAL, PVC & Alum conduit)

Frt PPD: 10,000 lbs -Steel   
$25,000 PVC $2,000  E,N,C

Texas  
Oklahoma

Houston Stock- 
GRC

Innovative & patented electrical contractor products-Qwik 
Duct, transition fittings and many other  items.

Min Order: N/A  
PPD Frt: $2,500

Texas        
Oklahoma

Extension cords, adapters, temporary power, work lights, 
cord reels, power & surge strips, wiring devices. 

Min Order: $300  
PPD Frt: $1,750 

Texas        
Oklahoma        

Houston Stock

Westrut Channel System of continuous-slot metal framing 
channel, fittings, pipe clamps, and accessories.

Min Order: N/A  
PPD Frt: *(Houston) Terms: 

$5,000 Strut  $3,500 Fittings   

South & Central 
Texas  

Houston Stock

Grounding lugs, compression and mechanical lugs & splices, 
Shoo-pins and a variety of customized products.

Minimum order: $200 
Ctn Qty Only Texas 

Lighting and Electrical Manufacturers’ Representatives
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EarthTronics offers a broad selection of cutting-edge lighting 
products, including ENERGY STAR® and DLC-certified products 

and EarthConnect, our advanced, customizable lighting control 
systems that improve energy efficiency in commercial spaces.

Min. Order: $150 (Under 
$150 orders- add $15 fee)

PPD Freight: See note*
 Texas  

Oklahoma

Aluminum, Steel and Composite pole products. Round, Square, 
Tapered and Hinged styles

Min Order: $100            
PPD Frt:$3000   

Texas        
Oklahoma

MaxLite LED products are LM-79 and LM-80 tested, UL/ETL listed, 
and backed by top warranties, with most certified by ENERGY 

STAR®, DLC, and DOE’s Lighting Facts program.
MaxLite, PPD Frt: $2000, 

Minimum order: $200
South and  

Central Texas

Commercial /Residential LED lighting products. Recessed, Linear, 
High-bay, Vapor-tight.  CCT and multi-wattage.

Min Order: $500            
PPD Frt: $2500    

Texas  
Oklahoma

Hazardous Area Lighting. Full range of luminaires for Hazardous 
or Rough service applications 

Min Order: N/A           
PPD Frt:  FOB  

Texas        
Oklahoma

Pushwire©, Lumi-Nuts©, Lever-Nuts©

PPD $500
Min Order: $100

Orders under $1k ship  
Next Day Air

Texas  
Oklahoma

 ZLED Lighting has been the true pioneer in the arenas of both 
LED retrofit products and new LED fixtures incorporating the 

latest LED technology in every product they produce.
Min order: N/A 

PPD Freight: $500 min. Texas
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National Electrical  
Manufacturers

Representatives Assosiation

Freight Category 1:  Freight Allowed on $750 minimum order of select light bulbs abd small fixtures
Freight Category 2:  Freight Allowed on $1800 minimum order of LED T8 Linear Tubes & LED Fixtures (TLED, Panel Lights, Wall Packs, High Bay, etc.)

* Freight Policies:


